Week 1

9/08/2024

Week 2

9/08/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024
9/08/2024

9/15/2024

Week 3

9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024
9/15/2024

9/22/2024

Week 4

9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024
9/22/2024

9/29/2024

Week 5

9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024
9/29/2024

10/06/2024

10/06/2024
10/06/2024

Do Better

Hoe N 3 Bros
Slingblade

Yalls

Fck Em

Boots N Bourbon
Free Agents

Free Agents
Damage Inc

Kiki Gone Wild
Were Trippin

Dart Drifters
Drunken Misfits
Shit Show Bosses

Black Holes

Do Better

Hoe N 3 Bros
Slingblade

Yalls

Fck Em

Boots N Bourbon

Boots N Bourbon
Free Agents
Damage Inc

Kiki Gone Wild
Were Trippin
Dart Drifters
Drunken Misfits

Black Holes

VS
'S
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
'S

VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
'S

Black Holes

Shit Show Bosses
Drunken Misfits
Dart Drifters
Were Trippin

Kiki Gone Wild
Damage Inc

Black Holes
Boots N Bourbon
Fck Em

Yalls

Slingblade

Hoe N 3 Bros

Do Better

Shit Show Bosses
Drunken Misfits
Dart Drifters
Were Trippin

Kiki Gone Wild
Damage Inc

Free Agents

Black Holes

Fck Em

Yalls

Slingblade

Hoe N 3 Bros

Do Better

Shit Show Bosses

vs Drunken Misfits
Shit Show Bosses Vs Dart Drifters

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Boots And Bourbon

at Am Legion Post 96

at Am Legion Post 96

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Varsity Lanes

at Sidetrack

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Boots And Bourbon

at Boots And Bourbon

at Am Legion Post 96

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Sidetrack
at Varsity Lanes



10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024
10/06/2024

Week 6
10/13/2024

10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024
10/13/2024

Week 7
10/20/2024

10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024
10/20/2024

Week 8
10/27/2024

10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024
10/27/2024

Week 9
11/03/2024

11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024
11/03/2024

Do Better
Hoe N 3 Bros
Slingblade
Yalls

Fck Em

Fck Em

Boots N Bourbon
Free Agents
Damage Inc

Kiki Gone Wild
Were Trippin
Dart Drifters

Black Holes
Drunken Misfits

Shit Show Bosses

Do Better
Hoe N 3 Bros
Slingblade
Yalls

Yalls

Fck Em

Boots N Bourbon
Free Agents
Damage Inc

Kiki Gone Wild
Were Trippin

Black Holes
Dart Drifters
Drunken Misfits

Shit Show Bosses

Do Better
Hoe N 3 Bros
Slingblade

VS
VS
VS
'S
'S

VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
VS

VS
VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS

Were Trippin
Kiki Gone Wild
Damage Inc
Free Agents
Boots N Bourbon

Black Holes

Yalls

Slingblade

Hoe N 3 Bros

Do Better

Shit Show Bosses
Drunken Misfits

Dart Drifters
Were Trippin
Kiki Gone Wild
Damage Inc
Free Agents
Boots N Bourbon
Fck Em

Black Holes
Slingblade

Hoe N 3 Bros

Do Better

Shit Show Bosses
Drunken Misfits
Dart Drifters

Were Trippin
Kiki Gone Wild
Damage Inc
Free Agents
Boots N Bourbon
Fck Em

Yalls

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Boots And Bourbon

at Am Legion Post 96

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Sidetrack

at Yalls Country Club

at Varsity Lanes

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Boots And Bourbon

at Am Legion Post 96

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Sidetrack

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Varsity Lanes

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers



Week 10
11/10/2024

11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024
11/10/2024

Week 11
11/17/2024

11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024
11/17/2024

Week 12
11/24/2024

11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024
11/24/2024

11/24/2024

Week 13
12/08/2024

12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024
12/08/2024

Slingblade

Yalls

Fck Em

Boots N Bourbon
Free Agents
Damage Inc

Kiki Gone Wild

Black Holes

Were Trippin

Dart Drifters
Drunken Misfits
Shit Show Bosses
Do Better

Hoe N 3 Bros

Hoe N 3 Bros
Slingblade

Yalls

Fck Em

Boots N Bourbon
Free Agents
Damage Inc

Black Holes

Kiki Gone Wild
Were Trippin

Dart Drifters
Drunken Misfits
Shit Show Bosses
Do Better

'S
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
'S
'S
VS

VS
'S
VS
VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS
'S

VS

Black Holes

Hoe N 3 Bros

Do Better

Shit Show Bosses
Drunken Misfits
Dart Drifters
Were Trippin

Kiki Gone Wild
Damage Inc
Free Agents
Boots N Bourbon
Fck Em

Yalls

Slingblade

Black Holes

Do Better

Shit Show Bosses
Drunken Misfits
Dart Drifters
Were Trippin

Kiki Gone Wild

Damage Inc
Free Agents
Boots N Bourbon
Fck Em

Yalls

Slingblade

Hoe N 3 Bros

at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Boots And Bourbon

at Am Legion Post 96

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Sidetrack

at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Varsity Lanes

at Varsity Lanes

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Boots And Bourbon

at Am Legion Post 96

at Varsity Lanes

at Sidetrack

at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
at Cruizers

at Yalls Country Club

at Yalls Country Club

at Varsity Lanes

at Varsity Lanes



