24FSRN - Division A

Week 1 9/08/2024				
9/08/2024	Do Better	VS	Black Holes	at Varsity Lanes
9/08/2024	Hoe N 3 Bros	VS	Shit Show Bosses	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
9/08/2024	Slingblade	VS	Drunken Misfits	at Cruizers
9/08/2024	Yalls	VS	Dart Drifters	at Yalls Country Club
9/08/2024	Fck Em	VS	Were Trippin	at Yalls Country Club
9/08/2024	Boots N Bourbon	VS	Kiki Gone Wild	at Boots And Bourbon
9/08/2024	Free Agents	VS	Damage Inc	at Am Legion Post 96
Week 2 9/15/2024				
9/15/2024	Free Agents	VS	Black Holes	at Am Legion Post 96
9/15/2024	Damage Inc	VS	Boots N Bourbon	at Varsity Lanes
9/15/2024	Kiki Gone Wild	VS	Fck Em	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
9/15/2024	Were Trippin	VS	Yalls	at Cruizers
9/15/2024	Dart Drifters	VS	Slingblade	at Yalls Country Club
9/15/2024	Drunken Misfits	VS	Hoe N 3 Bros	at Yalls Country Club
9/15/2024	Shit Show Bosses	VS	Do Better	at Varsity Lanes
Week 3 9/22/2024				
9/22/2024	Black Holes	VS	Shit Show Bosses	at Sidetrack
9/22/2024	Do Better	VS	Drunken Misfits	at Varsity Lanes
9/22/2024	Hoe N 3 Bros	VS	Dart Drifters	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
9/22/2024	Slingblade	VS	Were Trippin	at Cruizers
9/22/2024	Yalls	VS	Kiki Gone Wild	at Yalls Country Club
9/22/2024	Fck Em	VS	Damage Inc	at Yalls Country Club
9/22/2024	Boots N Bourbon	VS	Free Agents	at Boots And Bourbon
Week 4 9/29/2024				
9/29/2024	Boots N Bourbon	VS	Black Holes	at Boots And Bourbon
9/29/2024	Free Agents	VS	Fck Em	at Am Legion Post 96
9/29/2024	Damage Inc	VS	Yalls	at Varsity Lanes
9/29/2024	Kiki Gone Wild	VS	Slingblade	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
9/29/2024	Were Trippin	VS	Hoe N 3 Bros	at Cruizers
9/29/2024	Dart Drifters	VS	Do Better	at Yalls Country Club
9/29/2024	Drunken Misfits	VS	Shit Show Bosses	at Yalls Country Club
Week 5 10/06/2024				
10/06/2024	Black Holes	V	s Drunken Misfits	at Sidetrack

at Varsity Lanes

10/06/2024 Shit Show Bosses Vs Dart Drifters

10/06/2024	Do Better	VS	Were Trippin	at Varsity Lanes
10/06/2024	Hoe N 3 Bros	VS	Kiki Gone Wild	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/06/2024	Slingblade	VS	Damage Inc	at Cruizers
10/06/2024	Yalls	VS	Free Agents	at Yalls Country Club
10/06/2024	Fck Em	VS	Boots N Bourbon	at Yalls Country Club
Week 6 10/13/2024				
10/13/2024	Fck Em	VS	Black Holes	at Yalls Country Club
10/13/2024	Boots N Bourbon	VS	Yalls	at Boots And Bourbon
10/13/2024	Free Agents	VS	Slingblade	at Am Legion Post 96
10/13/2024	Damage Inc	VS	Hoe N 3 Bros	at Varsity Lanes
10/13/2024	Kiki Gone Wild	VS	Do Better	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/13/2024	Were Trippin	VS	Shit Show Bosses	at Cruizers
10/13/2024	Dart Drifters	VS	Drunken Misfits	at Yalls Country Club
Week 7 10/20/2024				
10/20/2024	Black Holes	VS	Dart Drifters	at Sidetrack
10/20/2024	Drunken Misfits	VS	Were Trippin	at Yalls Country Club

10/13/2024	were Trippin	٧٥	Shit Show bosses	at Cruizers
10/13/2024	Dart Drifters	vs	Drunken Misfits	at Yalls Country Club
Veek 7 0/20/2024				
10/20/2024	Black Holes	VS	Dart Drifters	at Sidetrack
10/20/2024	Drunken Misfits	VS	Were Trippin	at Yalls Country Club
10/20/2024	Shit Show Bosses	VS	Kiki Gone Wild	at Varsity Lanes
10/20/2024	Do Better	VS	Damage Inc	at Varsity Lanes
10/20/2024	Hoe N 3 Bros	VS	Free Agents	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/20/2024	Slingblade	VS	Boots N Bourbon	at Cruizers
10/20/2024	Yalls	VS	Fck Em	at Yalls Country Club

024				
10/27/2024	Yalls	VS	Black Holes	at Yalls Country Club
10/27/2024	Fck Em	VS	Slingblade	at Yalls Country Club
10/27/2024	Boots N Bourbon	VS	Hoe N 3 Bros	at Boots And Bourbon
10/27/2024	Free Agents	VS	Do Better	at Am Legion Post 96
10/27/2024	Damage Inc	VS	Shit Show Bosses	at Varsity Lanes
10/27/2024	Kiki Gone Wild	VS	Drunken Misfits	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
10/27/2024	Were Trippin	vs	Dart Drifters	at Cruizers

10/27/2024	Were Trippin	VS	Dart Drifters	at Cruizers
Week 9 11/03/2024				
11/03/2024	Black Holes	VS	Were Trippin	at Sidetrack
11/03/2024	Dart Drifters	VS	Kiki Gone Wild	at Yalls Country Club
11/03/2024	Drunken Misfits	VS	Damage Inc	at Yalls Country Club
11/03/2024	Shit Show Bosses	VS	Free Agents	at Varsity Lanes
11/03/2024	Do Better	VS	Boots N Bourbon	at Varsity Lanes
11/03/2024	Hoe N 3 Bros	VS	Fck Em	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
11/03/2024	Slingblade	VS	Yalls	at Cruizers

Week 10 11/10/2024				
11/10/2024	Slingblade	VS	Black Holes	at Cruizers
11/10/2024	Yalls	VS	Hoe N 3 Bros	at Yalls Country Club
11/10/2024	Fck Em	VS	Do Better	at Yalls Country Club
11/10/2024	Boots N Bourbon	VS	Shit Show Bosses	at Boots And Bourbon
11/10/2024	Free Agents	VS	Drunken Misfits	at Am Legion Post 96
11/10/2024	Damage Inc	VS	Dart Drifters	at Varsity Lanes
11/10/2024	Kiki Gone Wild	VS	Were Trippin	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Week 11 11/17/2024				
11/17/2024	Black Holes	VS	Kiki Gone Wild	at Sidetrack
11/17/2024	Were Trippin	VS	Damage Inc	at Cruizers
11/17/2024	Dart Drifters	VS	Free Agents	at Yalls Country Club
11/17/2024	Drunken Misfits	VS	Boots N Bourbon	at Yalls Country Club
11/17/2024	Shit Show Bosses	VS	Fck Em	at Varsity Lanes
11/17/2024	Do Better	VS	Yalls	at Varsity Lanes
11/17/2024	Hoe N 3 Bros	VS	Slingblade	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
Week 12 11/24/2024				
11/24/2024	Hoe N 3 Bros	VS	Black Holes	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
11/24/2024	Slingblade	VS	Do Better	at Cruizers
11/24/2024	Yalls	VS	Shit Show Bosses	at Yalls Country Club
11/24/2024	Fck Em	VS	Drunken Misfits	at Yalls Country Club
11/24/2024	Boots N Bourbon	VS	Dart Drifters	at Boots And Bourbon
11/24/2024	Free Agents	VS	Were Trippin	at Am Legion Post 96
11/24/2024	Damage Inc	VS	Kiki Gone Wild	at Varsity Lanes

Week 13 12/08/2024				
12/08/2024	Black Holes	VS	Damage Inc	at Sidetrack
12/08/2024	Kiki Gone Wild	VS	Free Agents	at Moes Dugout 4 Wapak
12/08/2024	Were Trippin	VS	Boots N Bourbon	at Cruizers
12/08/2024	Dart Drifters	VS	Fck Em	at Yalls Country Club
12/08/2024	Drunken Misfits	VS	Yalls	at Yalls Country Club
12/08/2024	Shit Show Bosses	VS	Slingblade	at Varsity Lanes
12/08/2024	Do Better	vs	Hoe N 3 Bros	at Varsity Lanes